2022 MCOFR FISHING RODEO

TEAM CAPTAIN PARTICIPANT SPONSOR
REDFISH (44)
Big Fish $ 352 MIKE LAMBERT BLAKE CHAMPION
1st Place $ 1,267 DIRK ARCENEAUX PATRICK OLWELL MAJOR EQUIPMENT & REMEDIATION
2nd Place $ 950 BRAD MATTE BRADLEY MATTE
3rd Place $ 475 MIKE LAMBERT BLAKE CHAMPION
4th Place $ 316 JOSHUA VIET-VU ANTONIO MEJIA
5th Place $ 158 RANDY DOMINGUE JOSEPH PARFAIT
CATFISH (14)
1st Place $ 504 LOGAN BARRILLEAUX  DYLAN BARRILLEAUX
2nd Place $ 336 BOB LANDRY BRENNAN ACOSTA/RYAN FRYOU ~DHD OFFSHORE SERVICES
3rd Place $ 168 DANE DAIGLE JOSEPH HEBERT DHD OFFSHORE SERVICES
4th Place $ 112 JOSEPH LACOSTE
BASS (20)
Big Fish 10% $ 160 BOBBY TEMPLET STEVE BUHLER
1st Place $ 576 BOBBY TEMPLET STEVE BUHLER
2nd Place $ 432 KIRK PETERSON MARVIN ALLEMAN PETERSON AGENCY
3rd Place $ 216 BILL MCCARTY BOO GRIZZAFFI DHD OFFSHORE RECYCLING
4th Place $ 144 WESLEY VERRETT DENNIS VERRETT
5th Place $ 72 LARRY BARRAS BEN DUPRE
SPECKLED TROUT (10)
Big Fish 10% $ 80 SAM CANNATA MIKE REASONER BERRY BROS.
1st Place $ 324 SAM CANNATA MIKE REASONER BERRY BROS.
2nd Place $ 216 JAY SPENCER CHASE PELICAN COMPANIES
3rd Place $ 108 NO FISH PRESENTED
4th Place $ 72 NO FISH PRESENTED
MIKE MICHEL TRASHFISH | $ 200 JACOB AUCOIN BOBBY AUCOIN
MONEY AWARDED $ 7,238

Golden Nugget Gift Certificate Glenn Blanco ETHAN BLANCO




1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
Sth Place
5th Place

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
Sth Place

Osburn Tire Gift Card

Golden Nugget Gift Certificate

2022 MCOFR GOLF TOURNAMENT

500
400
250
250
50
50
1,500

R Y Y RV RV RV R

450
450
100
100
100
100
100
100
1,500

R R T Y Y RV IR IRV SRV Y

300
300
300
300
300

1,500

LRV RV SR IRV RV

350
350
350
350
100
1,500

R Y T R RV R

$ 6,000

TEAM CAPTAIN
Tanner Manuel
Steve Siracusa

Ed Selser

Dustin Smith

Scott Duplantis
Gibson LaCoste

Jacob Breaux

Bob Radtke

Terry Dover

Ron Babin

Mike Bouquet

Dr Muhannadi Navaz
David Thibodaux
Brad Lemoine

Andy Poiencot
Kim Boudreaux
Bryan Blanchard
Bart Fremin
Trey Landry

Randy Rader

John Hotard

Oren Dupre
DANNY ZERINGUE
Mike Wise

Dustin Smith
Chad Vining

PARTICIPANT
DANIEL TOMBA
LAW WELCH
BENNY SPLANE
BARRY JOHNSON
JORDAN RAACKE
Rudy Sparks

Sherman Marcantel

RODNEY FROMENTHAL

Gary Stansbury
DONALD KNIGHT
KEVIN ADAMS
Elaine Heidenrich
CADE THIBODAUX
KASIDY DESPEAUX

TIMMY DEROCHE
TOBY HUBBLE
WARREN SMITH
RYAN PICOU
CODY LANDRY

RUDY WOLF
BENTON DUPRE
BOB JARVIS
DUSTIN ZERINGUE
MITCH DANOS

SPONSOR

EEC

ENTECH

BNA MARINE

G&J
OCHSNER ST. MARY
CAJUN BREAKERS

Central Boat

PELICAN COMPANIES

R.B.T. WELDERS

Long Drive
Closest to Pin



