2022 MCOFR FISHING RODEO

			TEAM CAPTAIN	PARTICIPANT	SPONSOR
REDFISH (44)					
Big Fish	\$	352	MIKE LAMBERT	BLAKE CHAMPION	
1st Place	\$	1,267	DIRK ARCENEAUX	PATRICK OLWELL	MAJOR EQUIPMENT & REMEDIATION
2nd Place	\$	950	BRAD MATTE	BRADLEY MATTE	
3rd Place	\$	475	MIKE LAMBERT	BLAKE CHAMPION	
4th Place	\$	316	JOSHUA VIET-VU	ANTONIO MEJIA	
5th Place	\$	158	RANDY DOMINGUE	JOSEPH PARFAIT	
<u>CATFISH (14)</u>					
1st Place	\$	504	LOGAN BARRILLEAUX	DYLAN BARRILLEAUX	
2nd Place	\$		BOB LANDRY		DHD OFFSHORE SERVICES
3rd Place	\$	168	DANE DAIGLE	JOSEPH HEBERT	DHD OFFSHORE SERVICES
4th Place	\$		JOSEPH LACOSTE		
<u>BASS (20)</u>					
Big Fish 10%	\$	160	BOBBY TEMPLET	STEVE BUHLER	
1st Place	\$		BOBBY TEMPLET	STEVE BUHLER	
2nd Place	\$	432	KIRK PETERSON	MARVIN ALLEMAN	PETERSON AGENCY
3rd Place	\$	216	BILL MCcARTY	BOO GRIZZAFFI	DHD OFFSHORE RECYCLING
4th Place	\$	144	WESLEY VERRETT	DENNIS VERRETT	
5th Place	\$	72	LARRY BARRAS	BEN DUPRE	
SPECKLED TROUT (10)	¢				
Big Fish 10%	\$	80	SAM CANNATA	MIKE REASONER	BERRY BROS.
1st Place	\$	324	SAM CANNATA	MIKE REASONER	BERRY BROS.
2nd Place	\$	216	JAY SPENCER	CHASE	PELICAN COMPANIES
3rd Place	\$		NO FISH PRESENTED		
4th Place	\$		NO FISH PRESENTED		
MIKE MICHEL TRASH FISH	\$	200	JACOB AUCOIN	BOBBY AUCOIN	
MONEY AWARDED	\$	7,238			
Golden Nuqget Gift Certificate	I		Glenn Blanco	ETHAN BLANCO	1

Golden Nugget Gift Certificate

Glenn Blanco

ETHAN BLANCO

2022 MCOFR GOLF TOURNAMENT

		TEAM CAPTAIN	PARTICIPANT	SPONSOR
1st Place	\$ 500	Tanner Manuel	DANIEL TOMBA	
2nd Place	\$ 400	Steve Siracusa	LAW WELCH	EEC
3rd Place	\$ 250	Ed Selser	BENNY SPLANE	
3rd Place	\$ 250	Dustin Smith	BARRY JOHNSON	ENTECH
5th Place	\$ 50	Scott Duplantis	JORDAN RAACKE	
5th Place	\$ 50	Gibson LaCoste	Rudy Sparks	
	\$ 1,500			
1st Place	\$ 450	Jacob Breaux	Sherman Marcantel	BNA MARINE
1st Place	\$ 450	Bob Radtke	RODNEY FROMENTHAL	
3rd Place	\$ 100	Terry Dover	Gary Stansbury	
3rd Place	\$ 100	Ron Babin	DONALD KNIGHT	
3rd Place	\$ 100	Mike Bouquet	KEVIN ADAMS	G&J
3rd Place	\$ 100	Dr Muhannadi Navaz	Elaine Heidenrich	OCHSNER ST. MARY
3rd Place	\$ 100	David Thibodaux	CADE THIBODAUX	CAJUN BREAKERS
3rd Place	\$ 100	Brad Lemoine	KASIDY DESPEAUX	
	\$ 1,500			
1st Place	\$ 300	Andy Poiencot	TIMMY DEROCHE	
1st Place	\$ 300	Kim Boudreaux	TOBY HUBBLE	
1st Place	\$ 300	Bryan Blanchard	WARREN SMITH	Central Boat
1st Place	\$ 300	Bart Fremin	RYAN PICOU	
1st Place	\$ 300	Trey Landry	CODY LANDRY	PELICAN COMPANIES
	\$ 1,500			
1st Place	\$ 350	Randy Rader	RUDY WOLF	R.B.T. WELDERS
1st Place	\$ 350	John Hotard	BENTON DUPRE	
1st Place	\$ 350	Oren Dupre	BOB JARVIS	
1st Place	\$ 350	DANNY ZERINGUE	DUSTIN ZERINGUE	
5th Place	\$ 100	Mike Wise	MITCH DANOS	
	\$ 1,500			
	\$ 6,000			
Osburn Tire Gift Card		Dustin Smith		Long Drive
Golden Nugget Gift Certificate		Chad Vining		Closest to Pin